
 
 

 HARTS BLUFF HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 
2025 

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Thursday  February 13 Commerce Tournament Commerce  TBA 

Friday February 14 Commerce Tournament Commerce TBA 

Saturday February 15 Commerce Tournament Commerce  TBA 

Tuesday  February 18 Chapel Hill Home 4:00 pm 

Tuesday  February 25 Mt. Vernon JV Away 4:30 pm 

Thursday February 27 Lone Oak Tournament  Lone Oak TBA 

Friday  February 28 Lone Oak Tournament  Lone Oak TBA 

Saturday March 1 Lone Oak Tournament  Lone Oak TBA 

Tuesday March 4 *Rivercrest Home 4:00 pm 

Friday March 7 *Rivercrest Away 6:00 pm 

Tuesday March 11 *Maud Away 6:00 pm 

Friday March 14 *Maud Home 4:30 pm 

Tuesday March 18 *James Bowie Home 4:30 pm 

Friday March 21 *James Bowie Away 6:00 pm 

Tuesday March 25 *Detroit Away 6:00 pm 

Friday March 28 *Detroit Home 4:30 pm 

Tuesday April 1 *Pewitt Home 4:30 pm 

Friday April 4 *Pewitt Away 6:00 pm 

Tuesday  April 8 *Linden Kildare Away  6:00 pm 

Friday April 11 *Linden Kildare Home 4:30 pm 

Tuesday April 15 *McLeod (Senior Night) Home  4:30 pm 

Thursday April 17 *McLeod Away 6:00 pm 

Head:Niki Davis               Email: davisn@hbisd.net         Assistants: Sivi Cheek & Blakely Cheek  
Athletic Director: Eugene Lafitte           Principal: Derek Driver          Superintendent: Bobby Rice 


